
County School District Email Phone Number

Allen Allen Co Schools Robin.Herrington@allen.kyschools.us 270-618-3181

Anderson Anderson Co Schools Ronnie.Fields@anderson.kyschools.us 502-839-3406

Barren Barren Co School Cheyanne.Fant@barren.kyschools.us 270-651-3787

Barren/Hart Caverna ISD Donnie.Wilson@caverna.kyschools.us 270-773-3671

Bath Bath Co Schools Vickie.Wells@bath.kyschools.us 606-647-6314

Bell Bell Co Schools Regina.Collett@bell.kyschools.us 606-337-7051

Boone Walton-Verona Margaret.Prewitt@wv.kyschools.us 859-485-1842

Bourbon Bourbon Co Schools Andrea.Kiser@bourbon.kyschools.us 859-987-2180

Boyd Fairview Ind Angie.Reihs@fairview.kyschools.us 606-371-9676

Boyle Boyle Co Schools cheyenne.barsotti@boyle.kyschools.us 859-236-6634 ext. 3046

Boyle Danville ISD Tammy.Lynn@danville.kyschools.us 859-936-8573

Breathitt Breathitt Co Schools Tabitha.Napier@breathitt.kyschools.us 606-693-4915

Breathitt Jackson Ind wayne.sizemore@jacksonind.kyschools.us 606-272-4680

Breckinridge Cloverport Ind laura.shultz@cloverport.kyschools.us 270-788-3388

Bullitt Bullitt Co Schools Todd.Crumbacker@bullitt.kyschools.us 502-869-8050

Butler Butler Co Schools Kaitlin.Harrison@butler.kyschools.us 270-526-5624

Caldwell Caldwell Co Schools aaron.mcclung@caldwell.kyschools.us 270-365-8000

Calloway Murray Ind Schools April.Baldwin@murray.kyschools.us 270-753-5700

Campbell Bellevue ISD Christine.Koeninger@bellevue.kyschools.us 859-581-2848

Campbell Campbell Co Schools Steve.Abbott@campbell.kyschools.us 859-991-0508

Campbell Newport ISD Lisa.Rizzo@newport.kyschools.us 859-292-3038

Carroll Carroll Co Schools Angela.Adkins@carroll.kyschools.us 502-329-9362

Carter Carter Co Schools Tiffany.Felty@carter.kyschools.us 606-547-7611

Casey Casey Co Schools Bryan.stephens@casey.kyschools.us 606-787-6941

Christian Ft Campbell Community Elaine.Dawkins@dodea.edu 270-640-1211

Chrittenden Crittenden Co Schools Bailey.guess@crittenden.kyschools.us 270-965-5052

Clinton Clinton Co Schools jessica.conner@clinton.kyschools.us 606-688-2178

Cumberland Cumberland Co Schools Lisa.Perdue@cumberland.kyschools.us 270-864-3377

Daviess Daviess Co Schools donna.richard@daviess.kyschools.us 270-852-7000

Fayette Catholic Diocese of Lex Cbanta@cdlex.org 859-253-1993

Fleming Fleming Co Schools Jan.Anderson@fleming.kyschools.us 606-845-9003

Floyd Floyd Co Schools brian.handshoe@floyd.kyschools.us 606-886-4545

Franklin Frankfort Ind Schools Amy.Stosberg@frankfort.kyschools.us 502-319-2225

Fulton Fulton Co Schools lindsey.bridges@fulton.kyschools.us 270-236-3923 ext. 4400

Gallatin Gallatin Co Schools janelynn.brown@gallatin.kyschools.us 859-567-1820 ext. 3174

Garrard Garrard Co Schools Mindy.Morrow@garrard.kyschools.us 859-792-3018

Grant Grant Co Schools Maggy.Livingood@grant.kyschools.us 858-824-2873

Graves Mayfield Ind Schools leah.feagin@mayfield.kyschools.us 270-804-1056

Hancock Hancock Co Schools Joshua.scherrer@hancock.kyschools.us 270-927-7558

Hardin Fort Knox Community Angela.Cummings@dodea.edu 502-624-7912

Harrison Harrison Co Schools teresa.schaum@harrison.kyschools.us 859-234-7110 

Henderson Henderson Co Schools Paige.Onan@henderson.kyschools.us 270-831-5000

Henry Henry Co Schools Anna.Lusk@henry.kyschools.us 502-845-8609

Hickman Hickman Co Schools Lindsey.Cunningham@hickman.kyschools.us 270-653-2431

Hopkins Hopkins Co Schools Scott.Moore@hopkins.kyschools.us 270-825-6000

Jefferson Home of the Innocents BEmrich@homeoftheinnocents.org 502-596-1080
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Jefferson Jefferson Co Schools Alicia.Arnett@jefferson.kyschools.us 502-485-6485

Jefferson Maryhurst Scole@maryhurst.org 812-924-0219

Jefferson Nativity Acd St Boniface cgreen@nativityacademy.org 502-855-3300

Jessamine Jessamine Co Schools Leeann.Conner@jessamine.kyschools.us 859-887-9274

Kenton Diocese of Covington Lhatfield@covdio.org 859-392-1500

Kenton Erlanger Elsmere rebecca.monday@erlanger.kyschools.us 859-342-4690

LaRue LaRue Co Schools Stephanie.Utley@larue.kyschools.us 270-358-7116

Letcher Letcher Co Schools Nancy.Banks@letcher.kyschools.us 606-633-4455

Livingston Livingston Co Schools Kristy.Nelson@Livingston.kyschools.us 270-928-2111

Logan Logan Co School Jaime.Fair@logan.kyschools.us 270-726-2436

Magoffin Magoffin Co Schools Andrew.Oliver@magoffin.kyschools.us 606-349-0916

Marion Marion Co Schools Jennifer.Wheeler@marion.kyschools.us 270-692-3721

Martin Martin Co Schools Marcie.Hale@martin.kyschools.us 606-298-3572

Mason Mason Co Schools nicole.miller@mason.kyschools.us 606-583-3974

McCracken McCracken Co Schools Cathy.Lewis@mccracken.kyschools.us 270-703-2346

McCreary McCreary Co Schools mitzi.stephens@mccreary.kyschools.us 606-310-1933

McLean McLean Co Schools Melody.Chelstrom@mclean.kyschools.us 270-273-5257

Meade Meade Co Schools valerie.dowell@meade.kyschools.us 270-422-7500

Mercer Mercer Co Schools Chris.Minor@mercer.kyschools.us 859-733-7200

Mercer/Burgin Burgin ISD Angie.Bragg@burgin.kyschools.us 859-748-5282

Metcalfe Metcalfe Co Schools Beth.Miller@metcalfe.kyschools.us 270-432-3171

Monroe Monroe Co Schools John.Petett@monroe.kyschools.us 270-487-9100

Montgomery Montgomery Co Schools Sandy.Jones@montgomery.kyschools.us 859-497-8578

Nelson Bardstown Ind Schools jackie.donahue@bardstown.kyschools.us 502-331-8825

Nelson Nelson Co Schools Michelle.Ball@nelson.kyschools.us 502-349-7000

Nicholas Nicholas Co Schools Amy.Switzer@nicholas.kyschools.us 859-289-3770

Oldham Oldham Co Schools Carlina.Loyd@oldham.kyschools.us 502-241-3500

Owen Owen Co Schools Danielle.Perkins@owen.kyschools.us 502-484-4002

Owsley Owsley Co Schools Saundra.Bowman@owsley.kyschools.us 606-567-6302

Pendleton Pendleton Co Schools Lisa.Mitchell@pendleton.kyschools.us 859-363-4330

Pike Pike Co Schools Lisa.Hess@pike.kyschools.us 606-433-9306

Robertson Robertson Co Schools Teresa.green@robertson.kyschools.us 606-725-5421

Rockcastle Rockcastle Co School chris.bishop@rockcastle.kyschools.us 606-256-2125

Rowan Rowan Co Schools jessica.kiser@rowan.kyschools.us 606-784-8928

Shelby Shelby Co Schools Wendy.Greenwell@shelby.kyschools.us 502-633-2375

Spencer Spencer Co Schools stacy.carmany@spencer.kyschools.us 502-477-3250

Taylor Taylor Co Schools jon.hall@taylor.kyschools.us 270-465-5371

Todd Todd Co Schools kristen.hunter@todd.kyschools.us 270-946-6270

Trimble Trimble Co Schools Toni.Jackson@trimble.kyschools.us 502-663-0043

Union Union Co Schools Shane.Bosaw@union.kyschools.us 270-389-1694

Warren Bowling Green ISD miranda.pierce@bgreen.kyschools.us 270-746-2339

Warren Warren Co School kelly.holt@warren.kyschools.us 270-781-5150

Wayne Wayne Co Schools Casey.Holt@wayne.kyschools.us 606-307-5570

Whitley/Knox Corbin Ind Schools Janie.Keith@corbin.kyschools.us 606-689-6314

Wolfe Wolfe Co School Brian.creech@wolfe.kyschools.us 606-668-8002

Woodford Woodford Co Schools Courtney.Quire@woodford.kyschools.us 859-753-3686
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